DELTA TECHNOLOGIES NYRT

DELTA TECHNOLOGIES NYRT

ISIN:  HU0000151956

Overview

2024/05/10 17:20:00

Price
46.10 HUF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

(2] 1.32% (0.60)

HU0000151956
DELTA

Budapest Stock Exchange

HUF

Software

Stock

46 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

46.10 HUF (17,500)
46.00 HUF (22,000)
45.60 HUF

47.80 HUF

45.00 HUF

45.50 HUF

46.3534 HUF
2,176,072
100,868,277.00
217
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=153831784,180295763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HU0000151956&ID_NOTATION=48023505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000151956&ID_NOTATION=48023505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee002d96f9b37ea217ffc5216bf33e0b4e3b1df7df8587abb7460ee700df673c&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c2330ea4e57500283&time=1715565740&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d826a00aa225b613b0b5066c79e7f5b05f0f753a44c8cf0ef3b3cb2757580621&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5647e8319cd4685cc&time=1715565740&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53cb7757a2959f6bd1e72a98b494e2903685260a0fba141f7aa31f12ba0d3311&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8923aa9ac389824f6&time=1715565740&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86394144cab3e2558767bc2cdc42bda944fac2b19302c04c4da5b4f39b00ce7f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17fb5d280e998570c&time=1715565740&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9194090ebaf675051bea9c6d5f37c1545f14932cdd52753c175e5d40ed712286&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=75f5b28abc6773757&time=1715565740&tool=RSC

DELTA TECHNOLOGIES NYRT

Details
2024/05/10 17:20:00 5y
Price 160.00
46.10 HUF
Difference (] 1.32% (0.60)
140.00
General attributes
ISIN HU0000151956 120.00 |
Symbol DELTA
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange 100.00 \
Currency HUF
Sector Software |Y
Security type Stock 80.00 [
Market cap (m) 46 EUR lll'l\
Benchmark HUNGARY BUX 60.00 | "‘J /
M.arke't da.ta 40,00 %&w 1
Bid (Bid size) 46.10 HUF (17,500)
Ask (Ask size) 46.00 HUF (22,000)
Open 45.60 HUF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 47.80 HUF
Low 45.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 45.50 HUF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 46.3534 HUF
Volume (pcs) 2,176,072
Trading volume 100,868,277.00 Price data
Number of trades 217 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 42.08 HUF (1,663,859)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 38.66 HUF (434,027)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 37.23 HUF (302,041)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 38.21 HUF (385,059)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 47.80 HUF (2024/05/10)
Perf (%) +21.64% +38.02% -31.70% YTD Low | date 34.80 HUF (2024/01/02)
Perf (abs.) +8.20 +12.70  -21.40 52 Weeks High | date 47.80 HUF (2024/05/10)
Beta 0.35 0.38 0.51 52 Weeks Low | date 31.00 HUF (2023/05/30)
Volatility  34.41 37.28 41.44
All listings for DELTA TECHNOLOGIES NYRT
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 10:30 0.06 EUR  0.00 5
10
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:10 0.0972 EUR 0.00 2
10
Budapest Stock 2024/05/ 17:20 46.10 HUF  100.87 217
Exchange 10
2/3

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=48023505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101511357
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101605114

DELTA TECHNOLOGIES NYRT

Company profile

Company Logo

LRy

Contact Details
DELTA TECHNOLOGIES PLC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Péter
Kovacs

Gabor
Rosner

Gyorgy
Bencze

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Péter Kévesdi
Erik Keszthelyi
Janos Tima
Keresztyenne

Deak Katalin
Zsolt Horvath

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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